Location Wall Mounted Trolley Mounted Total Quantity 
Total 

Quantity 
Total 

Quantity 
Total 

Quantity 

RIPASH 97 8 105 59 12 2 

PMMPMHAMBH 91 11 102 2 4 2 

SSBH 27 35 62 

PIHM 8 18 26 

Total Summary 295 61 16 4 

SECTION 1 – USER REQUIREMENTS 

ITEM 1: TWO HUNDRED AND NINETY-FIVE (295) UNITS OF BEDSIDE MULTIPARAMETER MONITORS  

Please 🗹 Tick where appropriate Y N Remarks 

1 BEDSIDE MULTIPARAMETER MONITOR  

1.1 STANDARD FEATURES    

1.1.1 Patient monitor with basic cardiac monitoring.    

1.1.2 Primary patient monitor display screen size:

[...]

1.7.2 To be supplied with wall mounting or trolley according to the distribution list.    

1.7.3 
The scope shall include all necessary works, if required, for the following: 
- Supply and fitting new/additional power supply 
- Supply and fitting for network point/switches 

SECTION 1 – USER REQUIREMENTS 

ITEM 1: TWO HUNDRED AND NINETY-FIVE (295) UNITS OF BEDSIDE MULTIPARAMETER MONITORS  

Please 🗹 Tick where appropriate Y N Remarks 

- Supply, fitting and installation for wall mount / Bracket 

2 ONE TIME SUPPLY OF ACCESSORIES AND CONSUMABLES  

2.1 
Each bedside monitors come with one set of the standard accessories and consumables including the cables